
BF62.5R BikeFest - 2016
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 S Cameron St
0.2 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
1 L 2.3 Miller Rd
3.4 L 1.4 Turn left to stay on Miller

Rd
4.8 R 1.5 Walker Rd
6.3 L >.1 New Sharon Church Rd
6.3 REST STOP #5 - New

Sharon UMC
8.5 L 6.1 Schley Rd
14.6 R 3.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd
17.8 REST STOP #4 - Walnut

Grove Church
21.7 R 1.7 Hurdle Mills Rd
23.4 L 4 Union Grove Church Rd
27.5 L 2 Wheelers Church Rd
29.5 S 4.3 Wilkerson Rd
33.8 R 1.4 Sawmill Rd W
35.2 S 1.9 Carr Store Rd
37.2 R >.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
37.2 RESTSTOP #1 - Cedar

Grove UMC
37.4 R 4.7 Carr Store Rd
42 L 0.9 NC-49 S
42.9 L 3.8 Lynch Store Rd
46.7 L 2.9 High Rock Rd
49.6 R 1.8 Mill Creek Rd
51.4 L 4.3 W Lebanon Rd
55.7 R 1.6 Brookhollow Rd
57.3 R >.1 Forest Ave E
57.4 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
57.9 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
58.4 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
58.7 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
60.5 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
61.6 R >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
61.7 R 0.2 Calvin St
61.9 R 0.6 W Margaret Ln

End of Ride
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